



18316

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		804249T 1	FUEL PUMP	2		
2	10	809564	SCREW, M5 x 35	4		
3		809565	COVER	1		
4		809561 1	DIAPHRAGM	1		
5	10	804253	SCREW	2		
6	21	41888M	CHECK VALVE	2		
7		804250	DIAPHRAGM	1		
8	17	804254	PIN	1		
9	24	809562	SPRING	1		
10	11	82388M	NUT, (M5)	4		
11	24	804252	SPRING	1		
12		804251	PLUNGER	1		
13	10	804256	BOLT, (M6 x 30)	4		
14	25	804255	O-RING	2		2
15	12	84292M	WASHER	2		
16		804257	FUEL CHANGE LEVER	1		
17	17	804259	PIN	2		
18		804258	SHAFT	1		
19	17	804113	PIN, Dowel	2		
20		804260	BRACKET	1		
21	10	804112	BOLT, (M7 x 48)	2		
22	35	877565T 1	FUEL FILTER	1		
23		877538 1	PROTECTIVE SLEEVE	1		
24	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	8		
25	32	830757130	TUBING, (70.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1		
26	22	822769	CONNECTOR	1		
27		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Cap	1		
28	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1		
29	22	818993	CONNECTOR, Tee	1		
30	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1		
31	32	830757130	TUBING, (70.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut to	1		
32	32	828547633	CONDUIT, (.620 Inside Diameter x	1		
33	32	828547T	CONDUIT, (1.00 Inside Diameter x	1		
34	32	828547T	CONDUIT, (1.00 Inside Diameter x	1		
-	27	804345A02	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		